2021 Fall BUS-123 Introduction to Investments

$98,233.27

Day Gain

Total Gain

+ Add Symbol Currency in USD

Symbol

AAPL

BUD

BX

FDX

IFF

JNJ

NKE

SJIM

UNH

Company Name

Apple Inc.

Anheuser-Busch InBev SA/NV
Blackstone Inc.

FedEx Corporation

International Flavors & Fragrances Inc.

Johnson & Johnson

NIKE, Inc.

The J. M. Smucker Company
UnitedHealth Group Incorporated

Visa Inc.

Last
Price

148.69

56.21

137.63

232.98

145.32

163.72

163.48

122.97

449.16

231.23

Change

-0.79

+0.21

+5.11

+0.14

-0.53

+0.32

+1.30

+1.17

+6.88

+0.99

Chg %

-0.53%

+0.37%

+3.86%

+0.06%

-0.36%

+0.20%

+0.80%

+0.96%

+1.56%

+0.43%

Shares

66.79581

164.98928

86.37816

37.46722

66.56017

56.30314

58.92058

76.86395

23.5095

42.70949

Cost /
Share

149.71

60.61

115.77

266.90

150.24

177.61

169.72

130.10

425.36

234.14

People Also Watch: MSFT HD DIS AMZN FB

Market
Value

9,931.87
9,274.05
11,888.23
8,729.11
9,672.52
9,217.95
9,632.34
9,451.96
10,559.53

9,875.72

Day Chg

-52.77

+34.65

+441.39

+5.25

-35.28

+18.02

+76.60

+89.93

+161.75

+42.28

Total Chg

-68.13
-725.95
+1,888.23
-1,270.89
-327.48
-782.05
-367.66
-548.04
+559.53

-124.28

+781.81 (+0.80%)
-1,766.74 (-1.77%)



